New Fisher Scientific accumet® XL Series Benchtop Meters
4
New Instruments With Features That Will Improve Productivity In Any Laboratory
» Crowded lab bench space?
Take advantage of the wall-mounting back panel
» Do you share your meter with other departments
or colleagues? Don’t compromise! Create up to 10
password protected ID’s; each includes memory to

Language Selection English, Deutsch, 中文, Français, Italiano, & Español
High / Low Alarms Yes, user selectable, visual & audible
Specifications and Ordering Information
XL600 Deluxe Kit: Includes meter, self-stirring BOD probe (13-620-SSP),
TRIS compatible accuTupH pH electrode (13-620-183A), ATC probe (13-620-19),
Conductivity/Temp probe (13-620-100), electrode arm, RS-232 & USB cables,
100/240 V power supply, and manual.
XL600 Kit: Includes meter, TRIS compatible accuTupH pH electrode (13-620-183A),
ATC probe (13-620-19), Conductivity/Temp probe (13-620-100), electrode arm,
RS-232 & USB cables, 100/240 V power supply, and manual.
XL600 Meter Only: Includes meter, electrode arm, RS-232 & USB cables,
100/240 V power supply, and manual.
Description Catalog No.
XL600 Deluxe Kit 13-636-XL600D
XL600 Kit 13-636-XL600
XL600 Meter Only 13-636-XL600A
Fisher Scientific accumet® Benchtop Stirring Probe 13-620-BSP
Quite simply if you want the best, this is the
instrument to put in your lab. Ask your Fisher
Scientific representative how you can make
your colleagues jealous with accumet, or visit
“XL600 Deluxe” kit includes these electrodes.
For ion selective electrodes (ISE), see page 14.
13-620-183A
13-620-19
13-620-100
13-620-SSP
For best results, connect optional
13-620-BSP stirrer (see page 13) for efficient
mixing and fast, accurate measurements!
Full-function pH and mV capabilities. Extended
pH range, with resolution adjustable to 0.001 and
calibration from 5 preset buffer groups, custom
buffers, and up to six points for exceptional
±0.002 accuracy.
Ion-selective electrode measurement is easy,
with the ion name displayed right on the
measurement screen so you’ll never have the
wrong ISE curve. Automatically run direct or
addition/subtraction methods. On-screen prompts
allow easy entry of volumes and concentrations,
quickly providing sample concentration
without tedious paper calculations.
Measure conductivity, salinity, or resistivity from
0 to 500 mS. Selectable temperature coefficients,
cell constants, and display units ensure accurate
readings throughout a broad range of samples.
6
Multi-Channel Operation Simplifies Your Lab Work
XL500 Kit: Includes meter, TRIS compatible accuTupH pH electrode (13-620-183A),
ATC probe (13-620-19), Conductivity/Temp probe (13-620-100), electrode arm,
RS-232 & USB cables, 100/240 V power supply, and manual.
XL500 Meter Only: Includes meter, electrode arm, RS-232 & USB cables,
100/240 V power supply, and manual.
Description Catalog No.
XL500 Kit 13-636-XL500
XL500 Meter Only 13-636-XL500A
Fisher Scientific accumet® Benchtop Stirring Probe 13-620-BSP
» Up to three channels measured
and displayed simultaneously
» TFT color LCD provides crystal clear

Language Selection English, Deutsch, 中文, Français, Italiano, & Español
High / Low Alarms Yes, user selectable, visual & audible
Specifications and Ordering Information
For best results, connect optional
13-620-BSP stirrer (see page 13) for efficient
mixing and fast, accurate measurements!
Description Catalog No.
Fisher Scientific accumet Benchtop Stirring Probe 13-620-BSP
Replacement Paddle with Stirring Rod 13-620-RP
Electrode Holding Arm and Bracket for AB & XL Series
Benchtop Meters 13-637-671
Simple “Plug and Stir” Technology Available With New AB & XL Series
13
Fisher Scientific accumet® Benchtop Stirring Probe
Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Speed 4 Speed 5
» Provides mixing without magnetic
stir bars or stir plates required!
» Saves valuable bench space
» Quiet operation
» Adjustable speed control
» No additional power required
» Multi-parameter XL benchtop
models can accept up to two
probes for simultaneous stirring
» Compatible with the
following models:
- XL150, XL200, XL250, XL500, XL600
- AB150, AB250, AB200
Slim design allows effortless mixing.
AB200 Meter Kit: Includes meter, TRIS compatible pH/ATC electrode (13-620-631),
Conductivity/Temp probe (13-620-100), electrode arm, RS-232 & USB cables,
100/240 V power supply, and manual.
AB200 Meter Only: Includes meter, electrode arm, RS-232 & USB cables,
100/240 V power supply, and manual.
Description Catalog No.
AB200 Kit 13-636-AB200
AB200 Meter Only 13-636-AB200A
Fisher Scientific accumet® Benchtop Stirring Probe 13-620-BSP
pH Mode
Range
Resolution